Know Your Councillors 2023 — 2024

Arthur’s Hill

Abdul Samad

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07521 641 251
Labour

abdul.samad@newcastle.gov.uk

Eé

Joanne Kingsland

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 212 1076
Labour

S
joanne.kingsland@newcastle.gov.uk

K;

Stephen Powers
' C/lo Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH
07742 861 428
Labour

stephen.powers@newcastle.gov.uk

Benwell & Scotswood

Susan Anthony

Cl/o Members Services

\  Newcastle upon Tyne
\ NE1 8QH

8 07716 043 968

Labour

Rob Higgins

11 Highwood Road
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE15 7UR

0191274 7623
Labour

rob.higgins@newcastle.gov.uk

X Hazel Stephenson

36 Thorntree Drive
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE15 7AR

0191 274 1159
Labour

hazel.stephenson@newcastle.gov.uk

Blakelaw

Linda Hobson

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07707 263 596
Labour

linda.hobson@newcastle.gov.uk

Marion Williams

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 260 5469
Labour

marion.williams@newcastle.gov.uk

Juna Sathian

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07498 226 464
Labour

juna.sathian@newcastle.gov.uk

Veronica Dunn

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
= NE1 8QH

= 0191 276 1358
Labour

veronica.dunn@newcastle.gov.uk

nick.kemp@newcastle.gov.uk

Nick Kemp

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07776 213 186
Labour

Hayder Qureshi
C/o Members Services

Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07827 428 981
Labour

@
A)

hayder.qureshi@newcastle.gov.uk

Callerton & Throckley

LE

Stephen Fairlie

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 267 1096
Labour

steve.fairlie@newcastle.gov.uk
Adam Walker

C/o Members Services|
Newcastle upon Tyne

NE1 8QH
07593 363 995
Labour

adam.walker@newcastle.gov.uk

Linda Wright

Cl/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 267 3562

i Labour

linda.wright@newcastle.gov.uk

Castle

Ali Avaei

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07765 256 319
Liberal Democrat

ali.avaei@newcastle.gov.uk

B

Thom Campion

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07368 229 387

Marc Donnelly
C/o Members Services

Chapel
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

B
0191 264 1302

&

B\
| g | 07709 200 804
W I Independent
marc.donnelly@newcastle.gov.uk

Margaret Donnelly
C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 264 1302
07716 371 703

Liberal Democrat

thom.campion@newcastle.gov.uk

Helen Laverick

C/o Members Services

Newcastle upon Tyne
Y NE1 8QH

_ }/ . 07519 361 081

1“4, ) Liberal Democrat

V!

helen.laverick@newcastle.gov.uk

. Independent
margaret.donnelly@newcastle.gov.uk

Lawrence Hunter

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07706 939 999
Independent

lawrence.hunter@newcastle.gov.uk

Dene & South Gosforth

Henry Gallagher

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07947 655 396
Liberal Democrat

henry.gallagher@newcastle.gov.uk

Karen Robinson

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 265 7813
Liberal Democrat

karen.robinson@newcastle.gov.uk

Wendy Taylor

Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191281 7018
Liberal Democrat

wendy.taylor@newcastle.gov.uk

Denton & Westerhope

Dan Greenhough

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07769 187 781
Labour

dan.greenhough@newcastle.gov.uk

Adam Mitchell

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
ONE1 8QH

07472 313 896

Newcastle Independents

Tracey Mitchell

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
‘M NE18QH

W¥e 07723 522 290

;&’ (:_&“c'g Newcastle Independents

tracey.mitchell@newcastle.gov.uk

Elswick

Nicu lon
C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH
07577 040 430

\ Labour

nicu.ion@newcastle.gov.uk

Miriam Mafemba

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07424 676 688
Labour

miriam.mafemba@newcastle.gov.uk

Habib Rahman

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07956 265 724
Independent

@

>4

habib.rahman@newcastle.gov.uk

Fawdon & West Gosforth

NE1 8QH
0191 903 5079
Liberal Democrat

"\ Brenda Hindmarsh
), | 4 Fawdon Lane

Newcastle upon Tyne

NE3 2AA

. 0191 285 1528

Liberal Democrat

brenda.hindmarsh@newcastle.gov.uk

=
=

Peter Lovatt

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07875 197 586
Liberal Democrat

peter.lovatt@newcastle.gov.uk

Gosforth

Colin Ferguson

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07701 062 472
Liberal Democrat

. Philip Hall
- C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH
07492 681 875
Liberal Democrat

philip.hall@newcastle.gov.uk

{

tom.woodwark@newcastle.gov.uk

Tom Woodwark
C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH
07899 991 527

| Liberal Democrat

Heaton

Lara Ellis

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07449 349 534
Labour

lara.ellis@newcastle.gov.uk

Clare Penny-Evans
C/o Members Services|
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07952 500 256
Labour

clare.penny.evans@newcastle.gov.uk

Mehrban Sadiq

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07404 774 833
Labour

mehrban.sadig@newcastle.gov.uk

Kenton

'/

ged.bell@newcastle.gov.uk

Ged Bell

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07954 008 131
Labour

- Stephen Lambert

% 5 NE18QH
0191 231 1641
Labour

stephen.lambert@newcastle.gov.uk

Paula Maines

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07778 280 745
Labour

paula.maines@newcastle.gov.uk

Clo Members Services|| |
| * | Newcastle upon Tyne||

Kingston Park South &
Newbiggin Hall

Alexander Hay

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07957 149 194
Labour

George Pattison
C/o Members Services|
Newcastle upon Tyne

0191 271 3398
0748 460 3620
Labour

george.pattison@newcastle.gov.uk

,  Jacqui Robinson
C/o Members Services

& Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH
07909 285 956
Labour

L

jacqui.robinson@newcastle.gov.uk

Lemington

Nix Joanne

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07931 681 652

Newcastle Independents

nix.joanne@newcastle.gov.uk

Barry Phillipson

39 Union Hall Road
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE15 8AB

0191 422 1667
Labour

barry.phillipson@newcastle.gov.uk

Manor Park

Deborah Burns
C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne

NE1 8QH
07813 686 609
Liberal Democrat

deborah.burns@newcastle.gov.uk

Doreen Huddart

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 240 1084

07984 333 804
Liberal Democrat

doreen.huddart@newcastle.gov.uk

Greg Stone

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07747 862 582
Liberal Democrat

=

greg.stone@newcastle.gov.uk

Monument

Jane Byrne

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07957 590 183
Labour

Dr Teresa Cairns

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07749 589 233
Labour

teresa.cairns@newcastle.gov.uk

"% Shumel Rahman

' C/o Members Services
% Newcastle upon Tyne

NE1 8QH

07971 197 952

Labour

shumel.rahman@newcastle.gov.uk

North Jesmond

Philip Browne

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07971 205 836
Liberal Democrat

philip.browne@newcastle.gov.uk

Gerry Keating

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 281 8507
Liberal Democrat

gerry.keating@newcastle.gov.uk

Tanya Pretswell

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07933 379 050
Labour

tanya.pretswell@newcastle.gov.uk

Ouseburn

Alistair Chisholm

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07516 524 074
Labour

alistair.chisholm@newcastle.gov.uk

Mike Cookson

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07389 765 701

f' "/r Liberal Democrat

mike.cookson@newcastle.gov.uk

Gareth Kane

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07986 005 382
Liberal Democrat

gareth.kane@newcastle.gov.uk

Parklands

Pauline Allen
C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne

pauline.allen@newcastle.gov.uk

Robin Ashby

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07947 114 820
Liberal Democrat

ashbyr@parliament.uk
ﬁ\ Christine Morrissey
,ﬁf‘ Cl/o Members Services
\ \f Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

1 0191 243 1426

07726 594 928
Liberal Democrat

christine.morrissey@newcastle.gov.uk

South Jesmond

Charlie Gray

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07375 818 297
Labour

Laura Cummings

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07821 897 759
Labour

Lesley Storey

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07939 212 700
Labour

lesley.a.storey@newcastle.gov.uk

Walker

John Stokel-Walker

| C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 285 3447
Labour

john.stokel-walker@newcastle.gov.uk

David Wood CBE

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 263 0017

07801 231 294
Labour

dave.wood@newcastle.gov.uk

Margaret Wood

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 263 0017
Labour

margaret.wood@newcastle.gov.uk

Walkergate
Paul Frew
L (= C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne

NE1 8QH
0758 404 1488
Labour

paul.frew@newcastle.gov.uk

o

N
- Maureen Lowson
C/o Members Services
* Newcastle upon Tyne

{ = NE18QH
07813 485 110
Labour

maureen.lowson@newcastle.gov.uk

- Stevie Wood
4 Cl/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH
07449 327 081
Labour

stephen.wood@newcastle.gov.uk

West Fenham

Karen Kilgour

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07922 117 606
Labour

karen.kilgour@newcastle.gov.uk

PJ Morrissey
C/o Members Services

Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07729 438 014
Liberal Democrat

pj.morrissey@newcastle.gov.uk

lan Tokell

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 274 3456
Labour

ian.tokell@newcastle.gov.uk

Wingrove

Irim Ali

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

0191 272 3899
Labour

irim.ali@newcastle.gov.uk

Joyce McCarty

| 166 Wingrove Road

. Newcastle upon Tyne
NE4 9BX

0191 273 4727
Labour

joyce.mccarty@newcastle.gov.uk

Rebecca Shatwell

C/o Members Services
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 8QH

07789 305 841
Labour

rebecca.shatwell@newcastle.gov.uk

For further
information about
your Councillors,

including
Ward Surgery
information,
please visit:
www.newcastle.gov

.uk/your-council-
and-democracy/
councillors-and-

democracy




